
Korthåll 50m Liggande 2019-09-28

SKJUTLAG 1 09:30

1  
2 Maja Karlsson KL H Trollhättans Skarpskytteförening
3 Adam Lindén KL G Sölvesborgs Skytteförening
4 Beatrice Andersson KL G Ramselefors Skytteförening
5 Josefin Höggärde KL H Bjärke Skytteförening
6 Maja Olsson Kron KL H Flundre Skytteförening
7 Svante Gadd KL H Trollhättans Skarpskytteförening
8 Fritjof Edin KL H Ingelstad Skytteklubb
9 Isac Cedergren KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap

10 Martin Blombäck KL G Piteå Skytteförening
11  
12 Sebastian Gustavsson KL H Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteförening
13 Hanna Hermansson KL G Bjärke Skytteförening
14 Noel Hofling KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
15  
16 Mathilda Pettersson KL H Bjärke Skytteförening
17 Jesper Johansson KL H Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng
18 Linus Johansson KL H Tvååkers Skyttegille
19  
20  

 
 

SKJUTLAG 2 10:00

1  
2 Adam Biskop KL H Ålems Skytteförening
3 Alexsander Borndalen KL H Vaksala Skytteförening
4 Josefin Magnusson KL G Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskytteförening
5 Sofie Hjortzberg KL H Tierp-Tolfta Skytteförening
6 Leo Thynne Wilmarsson KL G Tvååkers Skyttegille
7 Dexter Dahl KL H Mönsterås Skytteförening
8 Lovisa Claesson KL G Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteförening
9 Elis Enström KL H Sala Skyttegille

10 Isak Hede KL G Sala Skyttegille
11 Agnes Hermansson KL H Bjärke Skytteförening
12 Isabelle Jarnelid KL H Bjärke Skytteförening
13 Carl Bergman KL H Eda Skyttegille
14 Désirée Laugerat KL H Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteförening
15 Linus Nilsson KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
16 Alvin Jonasson KL G Eda Skyttegille
17 Johan Andersson KL H Eda Skyttegille
18 Anton Salomonsson KL H Barkåkra-Hjärnarps Skyttegille
19  
20  

 
 



SKJUTLAG 3 10:30

1  
2 Linnea Viklund KL H Tierp-Tolfta Skytteförening
3 Hugo Bengtsson KL H Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteförening
4 Mathilda Gustafsson KL H Bromma-Solna Skytteförening
5 Linus Björkqvist KL H Ludvika Skytteförening
6 Alexander Skau KL G Arvika Skyttegille
7 Albin Sandmark KL H Södra Gärds Skytteförening
8 Philip Hillqvist KL G Mariestads Skyttegille
9 Theodor Ekstam KL H Bromma-Solna Skytteförening

10  
11 Filippa Lidholm Järnving KL H Mariestads Skyttegille
12 Ella Persson KL G Mönsterås Skytteförening
13 Annie Lindberg KL G Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng
14 Emil Ala-Kulju KL G Nyköpings Skyttegille
15 Erik Westling KL G Bollnäs Skyttegille
16 Axel Löfvander KL H Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng
17 Tindra Jonsson KL G Bjärke Skytteförening
18 Oskar Sandblom KL H Trollhättans Skarpskytteförening
19  
20  

 
 

SKJUTLAG 4 11:00

1  
2 Albin Billing KL H Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skytteförenng
3 Hugo Augustine KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
4 Frida Börjesson KL H Ålems Skytteförening
5 Edvin Strömberg KL H Vännäs Skytteförening
6 Hannes Nilsson KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
7 Moa Nilsson KL G Arvika Skyttegille
8 Oskar Larsson KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
9 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki KL G Umeå Skytteförening

10 Niclas Jömsson KL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
11 Elias Fläring KL H Falköpings Skyttegille
12
13 Sanna Svärd-Paulsson KL H Ingelstad Skytteklubb
14 Lisa Nyström KL H Järfälla Ungdomsskyttegille
15 Niklas Zimka KL H Mariestads Skyttegille
16 Maja Lindberg KL G Ramselefors Skytteförening
17 Anton Lind KL G Skoga-Ekshärads Skytteförening
18 Rasmus Jagerstål KL H Löberöds Skytteförening
19  
20  

 
 



SKJUTLAG 5 11:30

1  
2 Frida Sonesson KL H I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening
3 Therese Bråten KL G Skillingmarks Skyttegille
4 Andreas Dahl KL G Tvååkers Skyttegille
5  
6 Moa Nilsson KL G I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening
7 Oscar Morfeldt KL H Eda Skyttegille
8 Isac Jegerud-Melby KL H Eda Skyttegille
9 Agnes Ebbhagen KL H Ramselefors Skytteförening

10 Melinda Lövskog KL G I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening
11 Anna Grönlund KL G Piteå Skytteförening
12 Jennifer Gustafsson KL H Ramselefors Skytteförening
13 Alba Wiberg KL H Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteförening
14 Willie Bergdahl KL G I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening
15 Oliver Thyberg KL H Eda Skyttegille
16 Wilma Svensson KL H Ingelstad Skytteklubb
17 Selma Carlsson KL G Beteds Skytteförening
18 Jonathan Bengtsson KL G I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening
19  
20  



Gevär 300m Liggande 2019-09-28

SKJUTLAG 1 09:30

1
2
3
4 Linnea Viklund GL H Tierp-Tolfta Skytteförening
5 Emil Ala-Kulju GL G Nyköpings Skyttegille
6 Alexander Skau GL G Arvika Skyttegille
7 Erik Westling GL G Bollnäs Skyttegille
8 Linus Björkqvist GL H Ludvika Skytteförening
9 Theodor Ekstam GL H Bromma-Solna Skytteförening

10 Filippa Lidholm Järnving GL H Mariestads Skyttegille
11 Albin Sandmark GL H Södra Gärds Skytteförening
12 Philip Hillqvist GL G Mariestads Skyttegille
13 Mathilda Gustafsson GL H Bromma-Solna Skytteförening
14
15

SKJUTLAG 2 10:00

1
2
3
4
5
6 Oskar Larsson GL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
7 Rasmus Jagerstål GL H Löberöds Skytteförening
8 Niclas Jömsson GL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
9 Edvin Strömberg GL H Vännäs Skytteförening

10 Lisa Nyström GL G Järfälla Ungdomsskyttegille
11 Maja Lindberg GL G Ramselefors Skytteförening
12 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki GL G Umeå Skytteförening
13 Hannes Nilsson GL G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
14
15



SKJUTLAG 3 10:30

1
2
3
4
5 Beatrice Andersson GL G Ramselefors Skytteförening
6 Isac Jegerud-Melby GL H Eda Skyttegille
7 Martin Blombäck GL G Piteå Skytteförening
8 Jennifer Gustafsson GL H Ramselefors Skytteförening
9 Niclas Eriksson GL G Kristinehamns Skytteförening

10 Andreas Dahl GL G Tvååkers Skyttegille
11 Agnes Ebbhagen GL H Ramselefors Skytteförening
12 Oscar Morfeldt GL H Eda Skyttegille
13 Anna Grönlund GL G Piteå Skytteförening
14
15

SKJUTLAG 4 11:00

1
2
3
4
5 Leo Thynne Wilmarsson GL G Tvååkers Skyttegille
6 Elis Enström GL H Sala Skyttegille
7 Johan Andersson GL H Eda Skyttegille
8 Sofie Hjortzberg GL H Tierp-Tolfta Skytteförening
9 Adam Biskop GL H Ålems Skytteförening

10 Carl Bergman GL H Eda Skyttegille
11 Josefin Magnusson GL G Västerås Frivilliga Skarpskytteförening
12 Isak Hede GL G Sala Skyttegille
13 Alvin Jonasson GL G Eda Skyttegille
14
15



Korthåll Fält 2019-09-29

SKJUTLAG 1 09:30 

1 Agnes Hermansson KF H Bjärke Skytteförening
2 Agnes Ebbhagen KF H Ramselefors Skytteförening
3 Albin Sandmark KF H Södra Gärds Skytteförening
4 Anna Grönlund KF G Piteå Skytteförening
5 Beatrice Andersson KF G Ramselefors Skytteförening
6 Rasmus Jagerstål KF H Löberöds Skytteförening

SKJUTLAG 2 09:50 

1 Hugo Augustine KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
2 Edvin Strömberg KF H Vännäs Skytteförening
3
4 Erik Westling KF G Bollnäs Skyttegille
5 Hanna Hermansson KF G Bjärke Skytteförening
6 Hannes Nilsson KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap

SKJUTLAG 3 10:10 

1 Noel Hofling KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
2 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki KF G Vännäs Skytteförening
3 Oskar Larsson KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
4 Tindra Jonsson KF G Bjärke Skytteförening
5 Isac Cedergren KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
6 Isak Hede KF G Sala Skyttegille

SKJUTLAG 4 10:30 

1
2 Josefin Höggärde KF H Bjärke Skytteförening
3 Leo Thynne Wilmarsson KF G Tvååkers Skyttegille
4 Jennifer Gustafsson KF H Ramselefors Skytteförening
5 Linus Nilsson KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
6 Linus Johansson KF H Tvååkers Skyttegille

SKJUTLAG 5 10:50 

1
2 Martin Blombäck KF G Piteå Skytteförening
3 Mathilda Pettersson KF H Bjärke Skytteförening
4 Niclas Jömsson KF G Christianstads Skyttesällskap
5 Niclas Eriksson KF G Kristinehamns Skytteförening
6


